
Organization Sponsor / Coach Email Applicati
on

Required

Tryout or
other

Requirement

Advanced Band
Matthew Molinar

matthew.molinar@midlandisd.net
Y

Advanced Choir
Amanda Willingham

amanda.willingham@midlandisd.net
Y

Band
Nathan Cheney

nathan.cheney@midlandisd.net

Choir
Amanda Willingham

amanda.willingham@midlandisd.net

Advanced Drama
Reagan Ream

reagan.ream@midlandisd.net
Y

Orchestra
David Etier

david.etier@midlandisd.net

Mariachi
Jose Madrid

jose.madrid@midlandisd.net

Advanced Orchestra
David Etier

david.etier@midlandisd.net
Y

Intro to Art
Renee Nix

renee.nix@midlandisd.net
$50

Experienced Art 8
Leslie Standley

leslie.standley@midlandisd.net
$50

Spanish credit by exam (HS
credit)

Edlin Dominguez
edlin.dominguez@midlandisd.net

Y Y

SPORTS ELECTIVES This note applies to ALL athletics. Sponsor/coach approval, required rehearsals
& performances outside of the regular school day, requires 2022-2023 sports
physical, and tryouts.

Athletics (Boys)*
Antwan Alexander

antwan.alexander@midlandisd.net
Y

Athletics (Girls)*
Antwan Alexander

antwan.alexander@midlandisd.net
Y

Basketball (Boys)*
Antwan Alexander

antwan.alexander@midlandisd.net
Y

Basketball (Girls)*
Antwan Alexander

antwan.alexander@midlandisd.net
Y

Cross Country (Boys)*
Antwan Alexander

antwan.alexander@midlandisd.net

Cross Country (Girls)*
Antwan Alexander

antwan.alexander@midlandisd.net

Football*
Antwan Alexander

antwan.alexander@mdilandisd.net

Soccer (Boys)*
Antwan Alexander

antwan.alexander@midlandisd.net
Y

Soccer (Girls)*
Antwan Alexander

antwan.alexander@midlandisd.net
Y

Swim/Dive*
Steven Flato

steven.flato@midlandisd.net
Y
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Tennis*
Derek Weller

derek.weller@midlandisd.net

Track & Field (Boys)*
Antwan Alexander

antwan.alexander@midlandisd.net
Y

Track & Field (Girls)*
Antwan Alexander

antwan.alexander@midlandisd.net
Y

Volleyball*
Antwan Alexander

antwan.alexander@midlandisd.net
Y

CLUBS, ETC

Cheerleading
Elizabeth Williamson

elizabeth.williamson@midlandisd.net
Y

Chess Club
Derek Weller

derek.weller@midlandisd.net

Communities in Schools (CIS)
Ana Estorga

ana.estorga@midlandisd.net
Y

ESL
Maria Amancio

maria.amancio@midlandisd.net
Y

Pep Squad
Amber Fuentes

amber.fuentes@midlandisd.net
Y

Special Education
Jennifer Delozier

jennifer.delozier@midlandisd.net
Y

Spelling Bee
Jeannette Harris

jeannette.harris@midlandisd.net
Y

Student Council
Erica Thomas

erica.thomas@midlandisd.net
Y

* Requires 2023-2024 MISD Physical
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